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Wedstrijdkalender

>

Driebanden klein 3e klasse >

Totaaluitslag voorwedstrijden

driebanden klein 3e klasse, senioren

Totaal

Match punten

Alle 3 poule uitslagen zijn binnen.

Pos.
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Speler

Nico Oudt

Hans van der Leeden Sr.
Piet Bood

John van Eeken
George van Steijn
Peter van de Zande
Ben Doornekamp
Marco van Ekkendonk
Willem Arisz

Karel Janssen

Evert Heijder

Harry Schoorl

Annelies Brinkman

Moyenne

Toon meer

MP RP MP Moy. %

8
8

A DD OW N DM O O

u

o o N

15
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3
6.5
10
8
10
6.5
4.5
10
12.5
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123.692 % 0,402
118.662 % 0,426
112.595 % 0,295
89.111 % 0,311
91.459 % 0,257
102.785 % 0,369
94.395 % 0,320
100.257 % 0,389
86.898 % 0,325
78.285 % 0,274
79.365 % 0,250
78.333 % 0,235
74909 % 0,206

RP Moy. %

1
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12
10
11
13

Totaaluitslag voorwedstrijden

RP Tot.

2.5
35
7.5
1
13.5
14
14
15
15.5
16.5
20
235
25.5

Opmerking
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